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SAM EATON (5)3D BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 
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ADAM VOSPER1D TEAM BATH WST LOSS

1D HARVEY BURNS DNA FURNESS NWS 10

1D
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RENZ VALLEJERA (37) TEAM BATH STH 
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REDDITCH JUDO KWAI MID 

JC ESPRIT SCO 

LOSS

1K

1D

CIAN DOYLE

JESSE CHRANIUK (11)

BICK SAIKAEO

RHYS CLYDESDALE (30)

LAURENCE HILL (39)

JACOB BELL

ADAM VOSPER

ROMAIN CHAUVIN (38)

JACOB BELL

ROMAIN CHAUVIN (38)

10

2D

1D

1D DRAGONS ACADEMY WAL 

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 

10

LOSS1D

3D

1D

1D

1K

1D

2D

1D

1D

SAM EATON (5)

HARVEY BURNS

RENZ VALLEJERA (37)

CIAN DOYLE

JESSE CHRANIUK (11)

BICK SAIKAEO

RHYS CLYDESDALE (30)

LAURENCE HILL (39)

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 

DNA FURNESS NWS 

TEAM BATH STH 

PRO JUDO SCO 

HIGH WYCOMBE J.C. NHC 

REDDITCH JUDO KWAI MID 

JC ESPRIT SCO 

DRAGONS ACADEMY WAL 

3:23

Time: 0:13

3:25

0:16

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

1D

1D

TEAM BATH WST 

WESTCROFT NORK J.C. STH 

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC 

1D

1D

1D

2D

ADAM VOSPER

RHYS CLYDESDALE (30)

ROMAIN CHAUVIN (38)

1K

1D

1D

BICK SAIKAEO

CIAN DOYLE

JACOB BELL

HARVEY BURNS

4:00

2:49

0:49

5

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

TEAM BATH WST

JC ESPRIT SCO

WESTCROFT NORK J.C. STH

REDDITCH JUDO KWAI MID

PRO JUDO SCO

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

DNA FURNESS NWS

3D

1D

1D

1D

SAM
LOSS

10

LOSS

10

1:18

2:38

BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC

TEAM BATH STH

HIGH WYCOMBE J.C. NHC

DRAGONS ACADEMY WAL

EATON (5)

RENZ
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LOSS1D ROMAIN CHAUVIN (38)
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Results
1 RENZ VALLEJERA (37) TEAM BATH STH

2 LAURENCE HILL (39) DRAGONS ACADEMY WAL

3 ADAM VOSPER TEAM BATH WST

3 JESSE CHRANIUK (11) HIGH WYCOMBE J.C. NHC

SAM EATON (5) BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC5
JACOB BELL BISHOP STORTFORD J.C. NHC5

7 ROMAIN CHAUVIN (38) WESTCROFT NORK J.C. STH

7 CIAN DOYLE PRO JUDO SCO

English Pre-Cadet, Cadet, Junior & Senior Open 2025
SM-60 23.02.2025

Walsall S.C
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